BEACON LED FLOOD LIGHT
FEATURES
>> Adjustable projecting angle, easy to dismantle and maintain.
>> The high performance on thermal management of flood light is attributable to the
omnidirectional nature of tree-like fins. Thanks to that, air streams are able to enter
and exit from all directions.
>> Each single cooling fin is processed with a fillet that could eliminates any sharp or
burr edges causing injury when handled during installation
>> More widely usage fields.
>> VDE/UL listed 3*1.0mm² rubber cable with cold-pressed terminal.
>> .ies/.ldt files are available.
>> Sysmmetric & Assymetric beam angle for option
>> Changeable lens available to reduce inventory cost
PRODUCT PARAMETER
Model Number
Power
Consumption
Luminous Flux
±10%@5000K
Beam Angle
Light
efficiency±10%
Correlated
color
temperature
RA IK IP
FK-FD80-XXN-HB 80W 11200lm        110deg
       S05 (60deg)
       S12 (30deg)
       A08 (90x150deg,
polarized 45deg)
A14 (35X180deg
polarized 45deg)
140lm/W@110d
eg
130lm/W @
with lens
4000K
5000K
6500K
RA>70 IK07 IP66
FK-FD100-XXN-HB 100W 14000lm
FK-FD120-XXN-HB 120W 16800lm
FK-FD150-XXN-HB 150W 21000lm
FK-FD200-XXN-HB 200W 28000lm
FK-FD240-XXN-HB 230W 32200lm
FK-FD80-XXN-FB 80w 10400lm        110deg
       S05 (60deg)
       S12 (30deg)
       A08 (90x150deg,
polarized 45deg)
A14 (35X180deg
polarized 45deg)
130lm/W@110d
eg & A14
120lm/W @
with other lens
FK-FD100-XXN-FB 100w 13000lm
FK-FD120-XXN-FB 120w 15600lm
FK-FD150-XXN-FB 150w 19500lm
FK-FD200-XXN-FB 200w 26000lm
FK-FD240-XXN-FB 240w 31200lm
ErP REQUIREMENT
Instant full light
Dimmable
SDCM Starting Time Switching cycles Life Time L70/B10 Lumen maintenance at